
From: Marie Waller <MarieWaller@scstatehouse.gov> 
To: Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
CC: Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 

Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Shealy, Boydbshealy@ohr.sc.gov

Date: 11/12/2014 10:19:15 AM 
Subject: Meeting on Org Chart

The Lt. Governor is here this morning, and I had thought he had meetings out of the office. Can we reschedule for 11 
tomorrow morning? If that time doesn't work tomorrow, let me know a more convenient time. Sorry for any 
inconvenience.

Marie Waller
Chief of Staff
Lieutenant Governor McGill's Office
(803) 734-2080

mailto:Marie%20Waller%20%3CMarieWaller@scstatehouse.gov%3E
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rbeard@aging.sc.gov
mailto:pondyk@aging.sc.gov
mailto:awolf@aging.sc.gov
mailto:rellison@aging.sc.gov
mailto:dwatson@aging.sc.gov
mailto:bshealy@ohr.sc.gov

